
Date(s) Event Location Venue Event Type

Approx. 

Attendees

Saturday, February 3, 2024 WAHO SABCS Milwaukee, WI Pfister DISPLAY
190

Thursday, February 15, 2024 TOPS Symposium Memphis TN Restaurant Iris 
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 30

Feb. 16-17, 2024 SCOS/NCOA Joint Conference Charlotte, NC Charlotte Westin DISPLAY
209

Tuesday, February 20, 2024 HSCO ASH Symposium Honolulu, HI MW Restaurant - The Bentley Room
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 50

Feb 28 - March 1, 2024
ACCC’s 2024 Annual Meeting & Cancer Center 

Business Summit
Washington, DC Capital Hilton ACCC National Event

496

Friday, March 1, 2024 TxSCO Leadership Day Houston, TX
The Laura Hotel, Houston Downtown, 

Autograph Collection

Networking - Corporate 

Members only 50

Friday, March 8, 2024 IOS-IA Spring Conference Des Moines, IA Marriott Des Moines Downtown Hotel DISPLAY
60

Saturday, March 9, 2024 TOPS Women Thought Leaders in Oncology Nashville, TN Loews Vanderbilt 
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 75

Saturday, March 9, 2024 ESHOS Review of SABCS Waterloo, NY
The Lux Hotel & Conference Center, 

Ascend Hotel Collection
DISPLAY

56

Saturday, April 13, 2024 KaSCO Spring Conference Overland Park, KS
Sheraton Overland Park Hotel at the 

Convention Center
DISPLAY

41

Saturday, April 13, 2024 TACOS Spring Conference Scottsdale, AZ
DoubleTree Resort by Hilton Hotel 

Paradise Valley - Scottsdale
DISPLAY

116

Thursday, April 18, 2024 RMOS Dinner Symposium Grand Junction, CO 626 on Rood
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 36
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April 19-20, 2024 LOS 4th Annual Louisiana Cancer Congress New Orleans, LA Marriottt Warehouse Arts District DISPLAY
147

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 MSCO Spring Conference Minneapolis, MN
Doubeltree by Hilton Minneapolis - 

Park Place
DISPLAY

200

Friday, April 26, 2024 WVOS Spring Conference Roanoke, WV Stonewall Resort DISPLAY
114

Saturday, April 27, 2024 MOS Spring Conference Springfield, MO University Plaza Hotel DISPLAY
40

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 IOS-IN Spring Symposium Ft. Wayne, IN
Hilton Fort Wayne at the Grand 

Wayne Center
DISPLAY

68

Wed, May 1, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM #1 Charlotte, NC
Embassy Suites by Hilton Charlotte 

Ayrsley

ACCC National Members 

ONLY 57

Friday, May 3, 2024 WSMOS Spring Meeting Seattle, WA Grand Hyatt Seattle DISPLAY
125

Wednesday May 8th, 2024 RMOS Spring Conference Denver, CO Grand Hyatt Denver DISPLAY
88

Friday, May 10th, 2024 NMSCO Board Retreat Albuquerque, NM Hotel Albuquerque at Old Town

Networking - Platinum & 

Premier Corporate 

Members ONLY 22

Wed, May 15, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM #2 Mesa, AZ
Sheraton Mesa Hotel at Wrigleyville 

West

ACCC National Members 

ONLY 62

May 17-18, 2024 VAHO Spring Conference Virginia Beach, VA Hilton VA Beach Oceanfront DISPLAY
122

Saturday, May 18, 2024 NOS Spring Conference Las Vegas, NV Red Rock Casino and Resort DISPLAY
80

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM (VIRTUAL ) #3 N/A Virtual 
ACCC National Members 

ONLY

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 WSOS Laramie Meeting Laramie, WY
University of Wyoming - Rochelle 

Conference Center
DISPLAY

33



Saturday, June 1, 2024 WAHO & IOS-IA ASCO Reception Chicago, IL The Metropolitan

Networking - Platinum & 

Premier Corporate 

Members only 150

Wednesday, June 12, 2024 WSOS Rock Springs Meeting Rock Springs, WY Holiday Inn
Networking - Corporate 

Members only
25

June 14-15, 2024 WSMOS Board Retreat Snoqualmie, WA Salish Lodge & Spa

Networking - Platinum & 

Premier Corporate 

Members only 40

Thursday, June 27, 2024 RMOS Dinner Symposium Denver, CO Sushi Den
Networking - Corporate 

Members only
30

August 2- 4th, 2024 Joint Carolinas Conference Isle of Palms, SC Wild Dunes Resort DISPLAY
300

Friday, August 16, 2024 IOS-IN Oncology Practice Summit Indianapolis, IN
Embassy Suites Noblesville 

Indianapolis Conference Center
DISPLAY

125

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 HSCO Symposium Honolulu, HI 3660 on the Rise
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 40

Saturday, August 24, 2024 IOS-IA Best of ASCO Coralville, IA The Graduate DISPLAY
130

Friday, September 13, 2024 VAHO Leadership Day Richmond, VA Hilton Richmond Downtown
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 56

September 13-15, 2024 NOS Board Retreat Olympic Valley, CA Everline Resort & Spa

Networking - Platinum & 

Premier Corporate 

Members only 25

Saturday, September 14, 2024 TOPS Annual Conference Nashville, TN Marriot Vanderbilt DISPLAY
105

Tuesday, September 17, 2024 HSCO Symposium Honolulu, HI MW Restaurant (The Bemtley Room)
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 30

Wednesday, September 18, 2024WSOS Sheridan Meeting Sheridan, WY The Sheridan Inn
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 30

Sept 20-21, 2024 TxSCO Annual Conference San Antonio, TX The Westin San Antonio North DISPLAY
200



Saturday, September 21, 2024 ESHOS Annual Conference NewYork, NY Convene at One Liberty Plaza DISPLAY
75

Saturday, September 21, 2024 WAHO/WON Annual Conference Madison, WI Madison Marriott West DISPLAY
152

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 MSCO Fall Conference Minneapolis, MN Marriott Minneapolis DISPLAY
175

Saturday, September 28, 2024 RMOS Fall Conference Denver, CO Sheraton Denver Downtown DISPLAY
85

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 MOS Annual Conference St. Louis, MO Le Méridien St. Louis Clayton DISPLAY
48

Saturday, October 5, 2024 MSOS Big Sky Meeting Big Sky, MT Residence Inn/Wilson hotel DISPLAY
50

Wednesday, October 9, 2024 IOS-IN Fall Symposium Columbia, IN Upland Brewing
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 45

Oct 9 - 11, 2024 ACCC’s 2024 National Oncology Conference Minneapolis, MN Hilton Minneapolis ACCC National Event
650

Sunday, October 13, 2024 IOS-IA Dinner Symposium Ankeny, IA TBD
Networking - Corporate 

Members only 30

Friday, October 18, 2024 RMOS Board Retreat Breckenridge, CO Breckenridge Resort

Networking - Platinum & 

Premier Corporate 

Members only 30

Saturday, October 19, 2024 KaSCO Annual Conference Witchita, KS Hyatt Regency Witchita DISPLAY
52

Saturday, October 19, 2024 KySCO Fall ASCO/ASH Review Lousiville, KY Seelbach Hilton Lousiville DISPLAY
90

Thursday, October 24, 2024 WVOS Fall Conference Morgantown, WV TBD DISPLAY
85

Saturday, October 26 2024 NMSCO Annual Conference Albuquerque, NM Marriott Albuquerque DISPLAY
100

TBD AACP Innagural Conference Little Rock, AR TBD DISPLAY
45



Saturday Nov. 2, 2024 NOS Fall Conference Reno, NV Whitney Peak DISPLAY
85

Saturday, Nov. 2, 2024 TACOS Fall Conference Scottsdale, AZ
Scottsdale Resort & Spa at McCormick 

Ranch
DISPLAY

125

Tues, Nov 5, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM #4 Cedar Rapids, IA
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Cedar 

Rapids Convention Complex 

ACCC National Members 

ONLY 48

Saturday, November 9, 2024 HSCO Annual Conference Honolulu, HI Kahala Hotel and Resort DISPLAY
235

Friday, November 15, 2024 WSMOS Fall Meeting Seattle, WA Hyatt on Olive 8 DISPLAY
102

Wed, Nov 20, 2024 ACCC 2024 ORM #5 Cincinnati , OH Westin Cincinnati
ACCC National Members 

ONLY 50

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 MSOS Billings Meeting Billings, MT Billings Hotel And Convention Center DISPLAY
30

Nov. 21-Nov 22, 2024 NCOA/SCOS Board Retreat Charleston, SC TBD

Networking - Corporate 

Members that support 

BOTH states 75

Tues, December 10 ACCC 2024 ORM #6 (Virtual) N/A Virtual 
ACCC National Members 

ONLY 50


